April 2006   Rev 2 1/26
26
 VND5050AJ-E
VND5050AK-E
Double channel high side driver with analog current sense
for automotive applications
Features

fault condition disappears..
PowerSSO-24PowerSSO-12
Order codes
Max supply voltage VCC 41V
Operating voltage range VCC 4.5 to 36V
Max On-State resistance (per ch.) RON 50 mΩ
Current limitation (typ) ILIMH 18 A
Off state supply current IS 2 µA(*)
Package Part number (Tube) Part number (Tape & Reel)
PowerSSO-12  VND5050AJ-E VND5050AJTR-E
PowerSSO-24 VND5050AK-E VND5050AKTR-E
Contents VND5050AJ-E / VND5050AK-E
2/26